jeudi 31 mars 2022

Coup
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Tirage

POEENIQ
OCEQINU
EAEIMOS
OAAAMZS
FHNSAEW
EAHFNSU
APANEHT
FBGAAEV
XBIDLTU
TIDEIL[
UACAUSY
TSORUTU
GEKRTET
ORELTMT
ELLRRTU
ILFEBRR
BHLLNO[
BAINLLO
DJEOELV
JODNALR
LOEILDR
LEO

Mot retenu

PEINE
CONIQUE
MEIOSE
ZAMIAS
NEWS
SAUFS
NAPHTENE
PAVAGE
BAUX
ALgIDITE
SACY
SURTOUTS
GEEKER
TOMBAUX
RELUT
TORREFIE
aH

BILAN
DEVOYE
JAN

LIDAR
NOEL

Place

H4
G6
13C
E10
H12
154
8A
4H
B7
K4
12K
15H
M2
B4
A1
5A
N5
o]
N8
07
11
A8

Points

20
77
34
32
45
36
51
24
35
82
39
77
34
23
23
40
35
35
27
41
20
17

Cumul

20
97
131
163
208
244
295
319
354
436
475
552
586
609
632
672
707
742
769
810
830
847




